6586- plan holders list, Thurs, 4/19/12

PHOMNE EXT.FAX EMAIL
4/19/2012 7.58 AM
spring
6586|thermo dynamics kevin 112 n lexington green wi 53588|608-588-7079 |-  |608-588-2267 jkevinb@tdhvac.com Beth 4/18/2012
6586).J.H, Findorff & Son Inc. Wade Porter 300 5. Bedford Street Madison _ |wi 53703|608-516-6436 |-  |608-257-5306 {wporter@findorff.com Email 4/13/2012
6588 Greenling Construction Inc. Blake Kelsey 238 E. Main St. Marshall  |WIl [53559- 608-212-8586 |- |608-212-8586 |blake@greenlineconsiruction.com Email 4/18/2012
Barfum
6586| Jasper Library Furniture Jane Schutmaat PO Box 70 Springs NC {28010- 704-508-7041 - 704-528-6519 |[schutmaat@jasperlibraryfurniture.com Both 4/18/2012
6586|Dascom Systems Group LEC Bryan Scharpf 556 W. Estabrook Blvd. Milwaukea [WI 63212(262-623-4870 {-  [262-528-8130 |bscharpf@dascom-systems.com Email 4/13/2012
Cross
6586(Niesen & Son Landscaping inc JIM MILLAR 5729 Whippoorwill Rd Plains W [53528- B08-788-1741 |- |608-798-1740 [jhmillar@tds.net Email 4/16/2012
6586|Edwards Stone Co. Stephanie Wilson  |777 Edwards Road Dubugue  JIA |52003- 563-556-0535 |- 563-556-8806 |stephanie@edcstone.com Ermail 4/17/2012
6586 Electrical Dimensions INC Justin Engelhart 850B South Nine Mound Read |Verona Wi [53583- 608-845-3008 |-  1608-845-3049 |Justin@email-EDI.com Email 4/18/2012
Trey Harrison
6586| Hill Electric Inc. RCDD 1513 Emil Street Madison Wil 53713|608-256-2983 | 20|608-256-2012 jtrey@hilleleciricinc.com Email 4/18/2012
6586|Giese Roofing Co Danny Sprank 2820 Elm Street Dubuque |IA_]52001- 563-588-2060 |-  |563-588-2068 Jdsprank@gieseco.com Both 4/10/2012
6586|Giese Rocfing Co Danny Sprank 2820 EIm Street Dubuque  |IA_ {52001- £63-588-2060 |-  |563-588-2068 idsprank@gieseco.com Baoth 4/10/2012
Cross
6586 | Niesen & Son Landscaping fnc JIM MILLAR 5729 Whippoorwill Rd Plains WI |53528- 608-798-1741 |- 608-798-1740 | ihmillar@tds.net Email 4/10/2012
5586 Electric 1 Jay Howell 221 E. Albert St. Portage Wl [53901- 608-742-2222 |- 608-742-5658 [jeh@elect.com Both 4/9/2012
6586|La Crosse Builders Exchange Christine Bolwahn  [427 Gillette St La Crosse {WI| [54603- 608-781-1819 |- 808-781-1718 | planroom@laxbx.com Email 4/9/2012
5586(p-j painting pael elvord 3706 zwerg drive madison  {wi |53705- 608-444-0188 |- 608-233-1937 |pelverd@aol.com Email 41 0/2012
6686|Confractors Supply Services Kathleen Erimer 30256 Heise Road 54963 (Wi 54963|920-685-5560 |-  [920-685-6146 [Kaertmer@hotmail.com Email 4/9/2012
6586|Bachmann Construction Ed Engler 1201 8, Stoughton Road Madison  [WI 53716{608-222-8869 |- 608-222-8618 |eengler@bachmannconstruction.net Email 4/8/2012
6586|Madison Mechanical Inc. Joey Schwarz 4617 Dovetail Dr. Unit #3 Madison _ |wi 537041608-244-4096 | 10/608-244-4650 [JSCHWARZ 2003@HOTMAIL.COM Email 4/9/2012
6586]Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 [Middleton  |WI {53562- 808-836-1071 [ 221|608-836-7485 |janice@speedwaysg.com Email 4/6/2012
6586|P.A. McGuire Construction nc. Blake Brunker 1013 N. Main St. Highland  |WI |53543- 608-929-7663 | 232|608-929-7600 |blake@pamcguire.com Both 4/5/2012
6586| Patriot Fence J Bieh PO Box 315 Marinette  [WI |54143- 920-264-3252 |- |715-789-2022 |jae@patriotfencing.com Emall 4/3/2012
6586|Miron Construction Co. Inc. Jason Fuhrmann 1471 McMahon Dr. Neenah W [54856- 920-369-7000 |- 920-751-8150 |estimating@miron-construction.com Both 4/4/2012
coltage
6586|PBBS Brad Carll 380 progress drive grove wi_ |53527- 508-839-8489 |-  [608-839-1834 |brad.carll@pbbs.com Email 4/4/2012
83713
65B6{H&H Industries Inc. Randy Reuschlein  |2801 Syene Rd Madison  |WI |3203 608-273-3434 | 136|608-273-9577 |rreuschlein@hhindustries.com Both 4/4/2012
6586;J. H. Findorff & Son inc. Phiilp L. Veo 300 South Bedford Street Madison  [WI |53703- 808.257-5321 |- |608-257-5306 |phil@finderf.com Beth 4/4/2012
B8586|CCE&N Ted Jagkels N27 W23588 Pau! Rd Pewaukee (Wl 53702[262-951-4107 |- 1262-523-0393 |tjiaekels@cc-n.com Email 4/4/2012
6586|J.H. Findorff and Son Wade Porter 300 South Bedford Street Madison  |WI {53701- 608-257-5321 |- 1808-257-5306 |wporter@findorff.com Beth 4/4i2012
65686|J.H. Finderff & Scn Inc. Dusty Olds 300 So. Bedford Streat Madison  |WI 53703|608-442-7909 |- |6808-257-5306 |dolds@findorff.com Email 41472012
6586|Reed Construction Data Marva Young 2000 Clearwater Drive Madison  |WI |60523- 630-283-7968 |-  |678-6B0-1703 |marva.young@reedbusiness.com Emaii 41512012
6586|Bradley Sheet Metal Works Dennis Bradley 3516 5. Van Allen rd. Janesville (Wl 53546|608-766-2211 |- |608-756-9560 |bradsmt@aol.com Email 4/8/2012
MILWAUK
6586|Builders Exchange of Wisconsin Sandi Halliburton  [11331 West Rogers Street EE Wi |53227- 414-763-1520 |- |414-783-2800 {milwaukee@bxwi.com Email 41512012
6586]Joe Daniels Construction Co. Ine. Steve Hansen 919 Applegate Road Madison  |wi |53713- £08-271-4800 |- 508-271-4570 [shansen@danielsco.com Both 4/212012
7617 Mineral Point Read Suite
6586(BPI Inc. Josh Crowe 110 Madison _ |[WI [53717- 608-203-5533 |- 608-203-5331 | madisonwest@kbpiine.com Email 4/2/2012
8586/ Industrial Protective Coatings Rick Fortmann 1855 Enterprise Dr. De Pere  |WI 154115- 262-490.-8285 |- 262-567-8285 |r.forimann@anchorbond.com Email 4/3/2012
6586)|Automatic Fire Systems Brad Hart 7910 Burden Road Rockford  |IL {81115- 815-854-7449 [-  1815-654-9572 |brad@automaticiiresystems.com Email 4/3/2012
B6586|Tri-North Builders Inc Jerry Roach 2625 Research Park Drive Fiichburg  |WI |53711- 608-271-8717 |- 608-271-3354 |jroach@tri-north.com Both 4/3/2042
8586| Emmeons blisiness Intericrs Kerry Crubaugh 4604 Hammersley Rd Madison  [Wl |53711- 608-441-8900 16]|608-441-8029 |kerryc@ebiweb.com Email 4/3/12012
6586 |Forward Electric Inc Mark Loeffelholz 5909 Raywcod Rd Madison W1 |53713- 60B-221-1945 |- 608-221-9307 [mark@forwardelectric.com Email 4/3/2012
5586 Nick Electric Nick 3640 Flagstone Circle Middlelon (Wi |53562- B608-574-8769 |- 508-836-1379 |nickelectric@charter.net Email 4/3/2012
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